
Last Name Fist Name EMAIL CAMPUS

Aguilar Alice agaguilar@bisd.us Rivera High School

Aguirre Jr Abelardo aaguirrejr@bisd.us Rivera High School

Aguirre Russell        raguirre3@bisd.us Rivera High School

Alaniz Daniel          dealaniz@bisd.us Rivera High School

Alonso Graciela galonso@bisd.us Rivera High School

Alvarez Jr Jesse jalvarezjr@bisd.us Rivera High School

Arguelles Jose jearguelles@bisd.us Rivera High School

Arizmendi Blanca bmarizmendi@bisd.us Rivera High School

Atkinson Charles catkinson@bisd.us Rivera High School

Barbosa Celina cbarbosa@bisd.us Rivera High School

Barrientos Emilio ebarrientos@bisd.us Rivera High School

Bennett Yvette ybennett@bisd.us Rivera High School

Brashear Thomas tkbrashear@bisd.us Rivera High School

Brown Willie webrown@bisd.us Rivera High School

Browne Donna dgbrowne@bisd.us Rivera High School

Bugtong Rose Marie rmvbugtong@bisd.us Rivera High School

Canales Norma njc@bisd.us Rivera High School

Cano Maria mjcano@bisd.us Rivera High School

Capistran Angie ancapistran@bisd.us Rivera High School

Carlos Jessica jmcarlos@bisd.us Rivera High School

Casas Vida vacasas@bisd.us Rivera High School

Castillo Cinthia chcastillo@bisd.us Rivera High School

Cervantes Edna eecervantes@bisd.us Rivera High School

Chavez Cecilia ceachavez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Chirinos Javier jchirinos@bisd.us Rivera High School

Cisneros Albino acisnerosjr@bisd.us Rivera High School

Contreras Hector hcontreras@bisd.us Rivera High School

Cordoba Jesus jmcordoba@bisd.us Rivera High School

Cumberworth Teddy tjcumberworth@bisd.us Rivera High School

Davies Laurence ldavies@bisd.us Rivera High School

De La Garza Giovanna gdelagarza@bisd.us Rivera High School

De La Garza Roberto redelagarza@bisd.us Rivera High School

DeLeon Daniel ddeleon@bisd.us Rivera High School

Delgado Gilberto gdelgado@bisd.us Rivera High School

Deven-Gonzalez Mary maryanndeven@bisd.us Rivera High School

Diaz Ricardo ridiaz@bisd.us Rivera High School

Dufayet De La Tour Arnaud addelatour@bisd.us Rivera High School

Errisuriz Rogelio rerrisuriz@bisd.us Rivera High School

Espinoza Sara slespinoza@bisd.us Rivera High School

Escobedo Guerra Beatriz baeguerra@bisd.us Rivera High School
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Ferguson Elizabeth eferguson@bisd.us Rivera High School

Fleming Lizette lmfleming@bisd.us Rivera High School

Flores Mario marflores@bisd.us Rivera High School

Fraire Jose jfraire@bisd.us Rivera High School

Fraire Jr Armando afrairejr@bisd.us Rivera High School

Gallegos Patricio pgallegos@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garcia Edward ejgarcia@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garcia Elena elenagarcia@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garcia Francisco fjgarcia@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garcia Gerardo gerardogarcia@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garcia Rosalinda rgarcia@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garcia Salvador sgarcia@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garcia Vanessa vmsamano@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garcia Veronica vgarcia@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garza III Andrew agarza4@bisd.us Rivera High School

Garza  Camillo cgarza6@bisd.us Rivera High School

Gaucin Anna anaguilar@bisd.us Rivera High School

Gibson Tiffany tgibson@bisd.us Rivera High School

Gomez Fernando fcgomez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Gonzalez Conrado cjrgonzalez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Gonzalez Hugo hgonzalez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Gonzalez Juan jjgonzalez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Gonzalez Pedro pgonzalez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Gracia Karina kmgracia@bisd.us Rivera High School

Granado San Juana sjgranado@bisd.us Rivera High School

Grant Darby dlgrant@bisd.us Rivera High School

Graves Patrick pjgraves@bisd.us Rivera High School

Guerra Mary meguerra@bisd.us Rivera High School

Guerra Richard rdguerra@bisd.us Rivera High School

Guerrero Mary mmguerrero@bisd.us Rivera High School

Guerrero Jr Noe njrguerrero@bisd.us Rivera High School

Guzman Joel joelguzman@bisd.us Rivera High School

Hernandez Cristina crhernandez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Hernandez Javier jhernandez8@bisd.us Rivera High School

Hinojosa Javier jrhinojosa@bisd.us Rivera High School

Jorstad Jennifer jjorstad@bisd.us Rivera High School

Kizer Kimberly kkizer@bisd.us Rivera High School

Lai Maria flai@bisd.us Rivera High School

Lattimer Charles cwlattimer@bisd.us Rivera High School

Leal Omar omleal@bisd.us Rivera High School

Longoria Laura lplongoria@bisd.us Rivera High School
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Lopez Martha mlopez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Lopez Oscar olopez2@bisd.us Rivera High School

Lopez Ruth rlopez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Lopez-Shears Melissa mlopez-Shears@bisd.us Rivera High School

Lozano Emma emllozano@bisd.us Rivera High School

Lucio Jose jllucio@bisd.us Rivera High School

Macias Andres andresmacias@bisd.us Rivera High School

Magallanes Irma imagallanes@bisd.us Rivera High School

Mares Michael mrmares@bisd.us Rivera High School

Martinez Lillian lamartinez2@bisd.us Rivera High School

Martinez Raul rsmartinez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Martinez Ricardo rmartinez2@bisd.us Rivera High School

Martinez Sandra spmartinez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Martinez Sarah samartinez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Mendieta Julie jimendieta@bisd.us Rivera High School

Montalvo Jaime jmontalvo@bisd.us Rivera High School

Moreno Jorge gemoreno@bisd.us Rivera High School

Munoz Baldomero bmunoz@bisd.us Rivera High School

Olvera Carlos caolvera@bisd.us Rivera High School

Ontiveros Jesus jmontiveros@bisd.us Rivera High School

Parker Travis tparker@bisd.us Rivera High School

Parkin Deborah dcparkin@bisd.us Rivera High School

Pechacek Matthew mpechacek@bisd.us Rivera High School

Perez Maria mperez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Picazo Sonia spicazo@bisd.us Rivera High School

Pizana Robert rpizana@bisd.us Rivera High School

Puckett Julia jpuckett@bisd.us Rivera High School

Ramirez Leilani lcramirez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Ramos Baldomero bramos@bisd.us Rivera High School

Ramos Daniel dramos1@bisd.us Rivera High School

Rangel Crystal crangel@bisd.us Rivera High School

Renteria Olga orenteria@bisd.us Rivera High School

Rivera Leticia lrivera@bisd.us Rivera High School

Rodriguez Francisco fjrodriguez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Rodriguez Manuel mrodriguez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Rodriguez Minerva mirodriguez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Rookstool Criselda crrookstool@bisd.us Rivera High School

Salazar Thomas tjsalazar@bisd.us Rivera High School

Saldivar Jr Esteban esaldivarjr@bisd.us Rivera High School

Sanchez Nora nhsanchez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Shea Isabel ishea@bisd.us Rivera High School
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Shea Ryan rpshea@bisd.us Rivera High School

Solis Modesta msolis@bisd.us Rivera High School

Soto David dsoto2@bisd.us Rivera High School

Stuart Kelly klstuart@bisd.us Rivera High School

Suarez Graciela gvsuarez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Tapia Karina kmtapia@bisd.us Rivera High School

Teran-Tolman Linda lmteran@bisd.us Rivera High School

Torres Alex artorres@bisd.us Rivera High School

Torres Eduardo edtorres@bisd.us Rivera High School

Torres Haydee htorres@bisd.us Rivera High School

Torres Juan juatorres@bisd.us Rivera High School

Torres Patricia pgtorres@bisd.us Rivera High School

Torres Violeta vtorres@bisd.us Rivera High School

Torrez Cecilia ctsanchez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Tovar Adrian atovar2@bisd.us Rivera High School

Trevino Farley fatrevino@bisd.us Rivera High School

Trevino Jose jtrevino@bisd.us Rivera High School

Trevino Rudy rtrevino@bisd.us Rivera High School

Trujillo Julio jurtrujillo@bisd.us Rivera High School

Urbina Jaime jurbina@bisd.us Rivera High School

Van Cise Felisa fvancise@bisd.us Rivera High School

Vasquez Jose jjvasquez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Vasquez Viviana vivasquez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Vazquez Sharlene shvazquez@bisd.us Rivera High School

Vera Elvira ebvera@bisd.us Rivera High School

Vergara Clara claravergara@bisd.us Rivera High School

Villarreal Jesus jvillarreal@bisd.us Rivera High School

Villarreal Noe noevillarreal@bisd.us Rivera High School

Weisse Ulrich uweisse@bisd.us Rivera High School

Yerena Oscar ooyerena@bisd.us Rivera High School

Zamora Stacey szamora@bisd.us Rivera High School

Zarate Melinda E. mhzarate@bisd.us Rivera High School

mailto:rpshea@bisd.us
mailto:msolis@bisd.us
mailto:dsoto2@bisd.us
mailto:klstuart@bisd.us
mailto:gvsuarez@bisd.us
mailto:kmtapia@bisd.us
mailto:lmteran@bisd.us
mailto:artorres@bisd.us
mailto:edtorres@bisd.us
mailto:htorres@bisd.us
mailto:juatorres@bisd.us
mailto:pgtorres@bisd.us
mailto:vtorres@bisd.us
mailto:ctsanchez@bisd.us
mailto:atovar2@bisd.us
mailto:fatrevino@bisd.us
mailto:jtrevino@bisd.us
mailto:rtrevino@bisd.us
mailto:jurtrujillo@bisd.us
mailto:jurbina@bisd.us
mailto:fvancise@bisd.us
mailto:jjvasquez@bisd.us
mailto:vivasquez@bisd.us
mailto:shvazquez@bisd.us
mailto:ebvera@bisd.us
mailto:claravergara@bisd.us
mailto:jvillarreal@bisd.us
mailto:noevillarreal@bisd.us
mailto:uweisse@bisd.us
mailto:ooyerena@bisd.us
mailto:szamora@bisd.us
mailto:mhzarate@bisd.us

